THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
CURRENT REV DESC: ADDED NEW PART
NUMBERS
EC NO: 759239
DRWN: HENRYB1 2023/08/09
CHK'D: RSTONE 2023/08/15
APPR: BWOODMAN 2023/08/15
INITIAL REVISION:

11
12
12
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
MATERIAL NO. ENGINEERING NO. FINISHED LENGTH
1201080673 ERWPAU7004M003 11.81 IN (0.3M)
1201080799 ERWPAU7004M005 19.68 IN (0.5M)
1201080674 ERWPAU7004M006 23.62 IN (0.6M)
1201080675 ERWPAU7004M010 3 FT 3 IN (1.0M)
1201080676 ERWPAU7004M020 6 FT 7 IN (2.0M)
1201080679 ERWPAU7004M030 9 FT 10 IN (3.0M)
1201080798 ERWPAU7004M040 13 FT 1 IN (4.0M)
1201080677 ERWPAU7004M050 16 FT 5 IN (5.0M)
11 WRAP LABEL VINYL BLACK/YELLOW
10 RJ45 BOOT (HOODED) PVC BLACK
9 RJ45 PLUG POLY CARB/ PHOS-BRNZ GOLD PLATED CONTACTS
8 PANEL NUT BRASS NICKEL PLATED